City of Lincoln
MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - FACILITY RENTAL FEES

Activity Description “ Charge Basis m

1 Lincoln Community Center Gym Rental

a) Court Use

i) Resident S50 per hour
ii) Non-Resident S60 per hour
b) Court Setup (per court) $30 per court [a]
c) Volleyball Equipment $30 per court / per day [a]
d) Scoreboard S50 per day
e) Scorekeepers $25 per hour per staff
g) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit
2 Lincoln Community Center Gym/Stage Rental [b]
Non-Athletic Event (Banquet/Party)
a) Gym / Stage Use $90 per hour [b]
b) Facility Cleaning Fee $250
c) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit

3 Lincoln Community Center Classroom

a) Room Rental

i) Resident $35 per hour
ii) Non-Resident $40 per hour
b) Damage Deposit $200 refundable deposit

4 Lincoln Community Center Conference Room

a) Room Rental

i) Resident $20 per hour
ii) Non-Resident $25 per hour
b) Damage Deposit $100 refundable deposit

5 McBean Park Gazebo/Bandstand
a) Rental Fee

i) Resident $30 per hour
ii) Non-Resident $35 per hour
b) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit

6 McBean Park (Open Space)

a) Rental Fee

i) Resident $30 per hour
ii) Non-Resident $35 per hour
b) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit

7 Beermann Plaza (In Conjunction with Special Event)

a) Rental Fee

i) Resident $30 per hour
ii) Non-Resident $35 per hour
b) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit

8 Beermann Plaza (Private Rentals)

a) Resident $50 per hour
b) Non-Resident $70 per hour
c) Damage Deposit $400 refundable deposit
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City of Lincoln

MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - FACILITY RENTAL FEES

Activity Description “ Charge Basis m

9 Civic Center
a) Full Day
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident
b) Half Day
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident
c) Hourly Rental - (Monday - Thursday Only) w/ No Set-up &
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident
iii) Set-up / Clean-up Fee; if Requested/Required (Add to
d) Damage Deposit

[a] Includes use of 20 chairs for team seating.

[b] Set-up and tear-down is not provided and must be done by renter. Tables are not available for rent. Event scheduling based on availability.
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